Santa Catarina

saber hacer para competir

PRESUPUESTO 2019

PRESUPUESTOS DE EGRESOS 2019 POR FONDO

CAPITULO FEDERAL
1000 SERVICIOS PERSONALES 33,919,678
2000 MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS 1,000,000
3000 SERVICIOS GENERALES 2,800,000
5000 BIENES MUEBLES E INMUEBLES 0
6000 INVERSION PUBLICA 0
TOTAL 37,719,678
PADES 403,060
GRAN TOTAL 38,122,738
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ESTATAL
33,919,678
1,000,000
2,800,000

37,719,678

37,719,678

Secretaria
de Educacion

Nuevo Ledn

PROPIOS TOTAL
7,000,000 74,839,356
3,730,000 5,730,000
11,592,000 17,192,000
2,556,000 2,556,000
0 0
24,878,000 100,317,356
403,060
24,878,000 100,720,416
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